
Totland Parish Council 
August Holiday - Parish Office Opening Times 

 
Tuesday 1st  August 9am – 12 noon 

Wednesday 2nd  August 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Thursday 3rd  August 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Friday 4th  August Closed 

Monday 7th August 9am – 12 noon 

Tuesday 8th August 9am – 12 noon 

Wednesday 9th August 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Thursday 10th August 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Friday 11th August Closed 

Monday 14th  August Closed 

Tuesday 15th  August Closed 

Wednesday 16th  August Closed 

Thursday 17th  August Closed 

Friday 18th  August Closed 

Monday 21st  August 9am – 12 noon 

Tuesday 22nd August 9am – 12 noon 

Wednesday 23rd August Closed 

Thursday 24th August Closed 

Friday 25th August Closed 

Monday 28th August Closed 

Tuesday 29th August 9am – 12 noon 

Wednesday 30th August 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Thursday 31st August 9.30am – 12.30pm 
 

 

Telephone 01983 756028 

Email: totlandparishco@googlemail.com 

mailto:totlandparishco@googlemail.com

